

MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 40087446

Data publicarii	20.11.18	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 938,50 RON - 938,50 RON

Descriere: BANDA IZOL. 20ML 10X2.5=25 DA 06-73624 BEC 24V DC 6W 10X12.6=126 PREL 6CP 3ML 3X1.5M 1X17.6=17.6 PREL 3CP 5ML 3X1.5 1X23.50=23.50 INTERUPATOR 2X25A 1X35.30=35.30 PAN ALCALINE LR03X 12X2=24 FISA CP CAUCIUCAT 1X6.5=6.5 CUPLA CP CAUCIUCAT 1X8.5=8.5 PAN ALCALINE 6LR6X 9V 2X9=18 COLIER 165X2.5 450X0.05=22.5 COLIER 150X2.5 1450X0.04=58 SPREY WD-40 450ML 1X31=31 COLIER 250X3.6 100X0.1=10 SIR CLEME 6MMP 3X2=6 SONERIE FARA FIR 220V RAZA 150M 1X63=63 MUFA TV METAL 20X1.2=24 CANAL 25X16 AUTO AD. 10X3.7=37 TUB FL 18W SW 25X4.2=105 TUB NEON 9W CU LED 10X15=150 BEC LED E27 8W A60 20X5.8=116 BEC E27 220V 25W-100W 7X1.3=9.10 BEC R80 40-75W 2X 5=10 BEC E27 220V 150W 5X2.5=12.5
